Product Change Notification
#113332 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL PRODUCTS.
NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY
WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING TO
SALE AND/OR USE OF INTEL PRODUCTS INCLUDING LIABILITY OR WARRANTIES RELATING

is offering tray processors to Intel Authorized Distributors as a substitute for depleted boxed processor
inventory. Substitute tray processors are identified below in the "Boxed Processors” product table.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4700HQ  2.4 GHz  CL8064701470302  SR15E  928032  C0
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4702HQ  2.2 GHz  CL8064701470403  SR15F  928033  C0
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4700MQ  2.4 GHz  CW8064701470702  SR15H  928035  C0
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4702MQ  2.2 GHz  CW8064701470802  SR15J  928036  C0
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4900MQ  2.8 GHz  CW8064701470901  SR15K  928037  C0
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4800MQ  2.7 GHz  CW8064701471001  SR15L  928038  C0
Intel® Core™ Processor Extreme  i7-4930MX  3.0 GHz  CW8064701471101  SR15M  928039  C0
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4950HQ  2.4 GHz  CL8064701509700  SR18G  929325  C0
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4850HQ  2.3 GHz  CL8064701509800  SR18H  929326  C0
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4750HQ  2.0 GHz  CL8064701510101  SR18J  929327  C0
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4960HQ  2.6 GHz  CL8064701511001  SR1BS  930150  C0
Boxed Processors Substitute Tray Processors
Marketing Name Processor # Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping
Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4900MQ  2.8 GHz  BX80647I74900MQ SR15K 928789 C0 CW8064701470901 SR15K 928037 C0
Boxed Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-4800MQ  2.7 GHz BX80647I74800MQ SR15L 928790 C0 CW8064701471001 SR15L 928038 C0